REmESRRER
T#fE: SCS7

5k BiETE hefE |
1) [EFEASFEIELSOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x20xP1.25) 4
2. |EEEEFLAT WASHER (08x020x3) 1
3.)  #EF EEE-CS2000UTER FLANGE 58
4.)  $E A EEPE-SCS7TINNER FLANGE (021.9) 69
4)  $E A EEPE-SCS7TINNER FLANGE (022.2) 127
5)  EBEFI24FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
6.) [l H -CS200BEARING COVER PLATE 2
7.) | F#H-CS200SPINDLE (49.8MM) 173
8.) |EETHE|#HPARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 11
9.) FEEE-SCSTFELT OILER (019x035x3.2) 19
10.)  FEEREH&R6202BALL BEARING (6202) 127
11.) HOIEEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
12.) SEUE-Fi244FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x15xP0.8) 1
13.) #h&EE-SCSTGEAR PLATE 155
14.) | F#Els-SCSTOUTPUT GEAR (M1.25%30T) 254
15.) EEBkihR608GH)BALL BEARING (608) 54
16.) | AVEFE &84 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x20xP0.8) 1
17.) E5#R%E-CS180GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 546
18.) [#&#E%=-PMO21END CAP 36
19.) |#3 SCS7TBLADE COVER (MATTE SILVER) 567
20.) FOFEE-CLIP (E-10) 1
21.) R [ 2 #244-CS200DEPTH LOCK PIN (M8x12) 10
22.) | FEEEFLAT WASHER (08x020x1) 1
23.) EFEEA%ELER F -CS200DEPTH LOCK LEVER 28
24 HFEA-FIB4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
25.) [U)%EsM %L EE-SCSTDEPTH STOP TRACK 70
26.) JEEJ#-SCSTBASE (SILVER) 853
27.) |VEREEE{ZANTL-FRICTION STRIPS (ORANGE) 21
28.) ROFEE-CLIP (E-7) 1
29.) |$#%-SCSTBUSHING (SILVER) 25
30.) |FEEEEHESY-CSI80SWIVEL AXLE 2
31) \PJ#E[ZiHg-SCSTRIP FENCE 135
32.) [EE#EH-PM021 THUMB SCREW (M5x8)(BLACK) 19
33.) SEEREHEK6002BALL BEARING (6002) 158
34.) |[EETE H -CS200BLADE LOCK COVER 77
35.) EEEIN-CS200(E)FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 2
36.) #EF-SCSTARMATURE (110V-94x54x45) 1416
36.) [ T--SCSTARMATURE (220V-94x54x45) 1,383
37.) |FEEREH&6200BALL BEARING (6200) 139
38.) PRAIEEWAVE SPRING WASHER (029.5) 6
39.) |[ALEE+F A MHE S iE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
40.) |EF-CSIS0STATOR (220V-94x54x45) 825
40.) |EF-CSIS0STATOR (110V-94x54x45) 837
41) B (HIT)-CS180MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 276
42) SEEESIFLAT WASHER (05x012x1) 1
43) [ AFEFE A4 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x30xP0.8) 1
44) HFETFAE S IELPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x50xP0.8) 1
45.)  [IEE-ME7500/4CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 45
46.) [HRMICARBON BRUSH (7x17x17) 37
47)) R -ME7500/4BRUSH CAP (7x17) 7
48)) [FEEF EHILIE4APANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x20) 1
49.) ¥EREHEHU-CS180AUX. HANDLE (BLACK) 129
50.) BN F(HE)-CS180HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 87
S1.)  PAREHM T (/EE)-CS180HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 87
52.) fEENBARA-CS180SWITCH (110V&220V) 78
53.) [fRH%5EE-CS180SPRING (00.8 x 06.4 x 08 x 9T x 26L) 3
54.) [RBETFE BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
55.) |[ALFE+F A IE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
56.) 4R EARCABLE CLIP 1
57.) EE4REEFECORD ARMOR 17

FIHMLHE



REmESRRER
T#fE: SCS7

5k BiETE hefE |
58.) |FEJF4R-VDE(TP-52)(16A)(#t)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x3Cx3.5M-H05VVE) 355
59.) BHRE4H-CS180TRIGGER SWITCH (BLACK) 34
60.) |FBF£-SCSTELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 656
60.) | F£-SCSTELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 631
61.) [7SARFHEX KEY (M6) 11
62.) HFEFFIELPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
63.) IN/AN/A

64.) IN/AN/A

65.) IN/AN/A

66.)  IN/AN/A

67.) IN/AN/A

68.) IN/AN/A

69.) IN/AN/A

70.)  IN/AN/A

71 AJK$EFEWATER COUPLING (1/2)(ORANGE-021C) 39
71.) | AJK$EEFEWATER COUPLING (3/4"Y(GREEN) 37
72.) FEEESEFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
73.) FEZEMIER -SCSTRUBBER FENDER (BLACK) 33
74)  INJAN/A

75.)  EABSCRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4) 1
76.) DREBSS-EP7FPRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (110V) 557
76.) REBEEE#2PRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (220V) 557
77.) | HO43-EPSWIRE LEAD (1007-204#25CM) 6
78.) ¥ 7KFEAH-SCSTWATER FEED CONNECTOR KIT 371

79.)

JHEEFEH]SPRING WASHER (M4)

FLHHMLHE



